centurybatteries .co.nz
MARINE
BATTERIES
Perfectly Adapted to Life on Water
The Century Marine range includes a comprehensive selection
of superior quality starting, dual purpose and Deep Cycle
batteries designed to provide long lasting dependable power
in both commercial and recreational marine applications.

IN
A
L
TY
PE
H
O
LD
D
O
W
N
SPECIAL FEATURESL W H TH
DEEP CYCLE AGM
148130 C105AGM 12 6 225 260 180 263 282 A 30.50 TWIN AGM, VR
148122 C12-55XDA 24 12 55 229 138 211 216 D 18.00 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148143 C12-75XDA 36 12 75 260 169 211 218 D 23.50 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148140 C12-105XDA 36 12 105 307 169 210 215 D 29.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148141 C12-120XDA 36 12 120 328 172 215 220 D 32.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148126 C12-165XDA 24 12 165 532 207 214 219 F 50.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
148147 C12-270XDA 36 12 270 520 268 220 225 F 74.00 M8 INSERT - AGM, CH, CV, FA, MF, PV, RP, VR
648102 LPC6-190 12 6 190 306 168 222 228 A 30.80 M6 INSERT - AGM, CH, MF, VR
Deep Cycle AGM
^ Not suitable for inverted or end mounted use.
The ultimate in deep cycle performance. Century AGM Deep Cycle batteries